
U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALOGH Bruno GFKG HUN 35 2009-12-26
2 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 11 2008-06-07
3 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 34 2009-05-13
4 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 16 2008-06-16
5 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 39 2009-12-31
6 AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 17 2006-07-07
7 BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS SWE 41 2006-07-14
8 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 7 2008-08-08
9 CELEBI Deniz EGFS SWE 33 2007-01-07
10 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 99999 2006-11-15
11 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 6 2007-08-19
12 HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV SWE 32 2007-12-06
13 HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS SWE 99999 2009-06-03
14 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 4 2008-01-23
15 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH SWE 14 2006-04-10
16 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2 2007-06-15
17 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 10 2006-09-15
18 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 3 2007-12-09
19 SALA Vincent VFV SWE 13 2007-12-09
20 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 27 2008-08-19
21 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 10 2007-05-27
22 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 24 2008-04-28
23 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 5 2006-02-12
24 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 18 2008-12-27
25 SU Motong GFKG USA 12 2009-07-27



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2
2 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 3
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 4
4 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 5
5 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 6
6 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 7
7 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 10
8 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 10
9 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 11
10 SU Motong GFKG USA 12
11 SALA Vincent VFV SWE 13
12 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH SWE 14
13 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 16
14 AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 17
15 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 18
16 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 24
17 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 27
18 HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV SWE 32
19 CELEBI Deniz EGFS SWE 33
20 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 34
21 BALOGH Bruno GFKG HUN 35
22 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 39
23 BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS SWE 41
24 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 99999
25 HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS SWE 99999



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Albin (ÄFKS / SWE)

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS / SWE

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV / SWE

Strip 7

09:30

Referee(s):

LÖFMARK Linn (GFKG / SWE)

BALOGH Bruno GFKG / HUN

SU Motong GFKG / USA

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

RYBERG Filippa EGFS / SWE

ARETEG Lucas EGFS / SWE

Strip 8

09:30

Referee(s):

BLADIN Jonathan (EGFS / SWE)

AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS / SWE

SALA Vincent VFV / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

CELEBI Deniz EGFS / SWE



Strip 9

09:30

Referee(s):

WICKMAN Elis (EGFS / SWE)

WESTESSON Ture GFKG / SWE

DUSÉN Chloe GFKG / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

AHRLING Alvar EGFS / SWE

RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH / SWE

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2T WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2T SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
5 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
6 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
7 SALA Vincent VFV SWE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
8 HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV SWE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
9 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH SWE 3 0,60 17 11 +6 Advanced
10 AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
11 BALOGH Bruno GFKG HUN 3 0,60 17 13 +4 Advanced
12 CELEBI Deniz EGFS SWE 3 0,60 20 22 -2 Advanced
13 SU Motong GFKG USA 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
14 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
15 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
16 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
17 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
18 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
19 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
20 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
21 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
22 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
23T BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
23T DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Advanced
25 HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS SWE 0 0,00 0 30 -30 Advanced



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

11:20

Referee(s):

ELMFELDT Albin (ÄFKS / SWE)

ARETEG Lucas EGFS / SWE

SU Motong GFKG / USA

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS / SWE

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV / SWE

RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH / SWE

Strip 7

11:20

Referee(s):

GRELA Tristan (EGFS / SWE)

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

WESTESSON Ture GFKG / SWE

AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG / SWE

SALA Vincent VFV / SWE

RYBERG Filippa EGFS / SWE

Strip 8

11:20

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

BALOGH Bruno GFKG / HUN

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE

AHRLING Alvar EGFS / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE



Strip 9

11:20

Referee(s):

BLADIN Jonathan (EGFS / SWE)

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

CELEBI Deniz EGFS / SWE

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

DUSÉN Chloe GFKG / SWE



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2007-06-15
2 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 2007-12-09
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 2008-01-23
4 WESTESSON Ture GFKG SWE 2006-02-12
5 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 2008-06-07
6 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
7 RAIHLE Hjalmar ARAH SWE 2006-04-10
8 BALOGH Bruno GFKG HUN 2009-12-26
9 SALA Vincent VFV SWE 2007-12-09
10 AXELSSON Ludvig GFKG SWE 2006-07-07
11 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 2007-08-19
12 SU Motong GFKG USA 2009-07-27
13 HALLONSTEN Alexander VFV SWE 2007-12-06
14 CELEBI Deniz EGFS SWE 2007-01-07
15 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2008-12-27
16 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 2008-08-19
17 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2008-08-08
18 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 2006-09-15
19 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 2008-04-28
20 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2009-12-31
21 BAGELIUS Viktor ÄFKS SWE 2006-07-14
22 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 2007-05-27
23 AHRLING Alvar EGFS SWE 2009-05-13
24 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 2006-11-15
25 HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGFS SWE 2009-06-03



U17XF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2
BEITNER Gabriel SWE 5285 Ref: 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRELA Tristan SWE Ref: 1
LÖFMARK Linn SWE Ref: 1
WICKMAN Elis SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 23 participants
HUN: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants



U17WF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 12:43

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 24 2006-11-15
2 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 18 2006-09-15
3 SU Motong GFKG USA 12 2009-07-27



Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17WF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 12:43
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SU Motong GFKG USA 12
2 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 18
3 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 24



U17WF

Ref: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

1

Finals

1

Ref: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

GFKG / USA

GFKG / SWE

EGFS / SWE



U17WF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 12:43
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 2006-09-15
2 SU Motong GFKG USA 2009-07-27
3 DUSÉN Chloe GFKG SWE 2006-11-15



U17WF
Kanikowski Cup 2022
den 5 november 2022 - 12:43
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Semi-Finals Finals
LÖFMARK Linn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 2 participants
USA: 1 participants


